The General Manager,

Pakistan Stock Exchange Limited,
Stock Exchange Building,

Stock Exchange Road,

Karachi.

Dear Sir,

Subject: Disclosure of Interest

Trust Modaraba

Managed By:
Al-Zamin Modaraba Management (Privaie) Limited

29th October, 2024.

This is to inform you that the following transactions in the certificates of Trust
Modaraba have been executed by Mr. Faisal Abdul Sattar Pakhali CNIC # 42301-
0836497-1 as informed by him.

Name
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with
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Details of Transaction(s)

Cumulative
shareholdin

Form of

Market
certificates :

Date

Nature

# of
shares

Rate

# of shares

%
age

1 | Faisal
Abdul
Sattar
Pakhali

CDC Ready

25.10.24

Buy

3,084,006

4.10

3,084,006

10.35

2 | Faisal
Abdul
Sattar
Pakhali

CDC Ready

28.10.24

Buy

92,591

3.82

3,176,597

10.66

Thank you,
Yours faithfully,

Hamida Ageel

Company Secretary.
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